2835 LED Tape Light
Features
 35 Series28
Outdoor (IP65&IP67&IP68)  & indoor (IP22) are available
Epistar chips, LM-80
Ra95+/Ra90+ /80+, with high R9 & R13 value
Cuttable every 24 LEDs for 24V
3M double sided tape for easy installation

E354137 cULus Listed, CE, RoHs
5 years/ 3 years 1
Order Code
FN- 35A-432-24-25K28
FN- 35A-432-24-27K28
FN- 35A-432-24-30K28
FN- 35A-432-24-35K28
FN- 35A-432-24-42K28
FN- 35A-432-24-50K28
FN- 35A-432-24-55K28
FN- 35A-432-24-90K28
FN-2835A-432-24-R
FN- 35A-432-24-G28
FN- 35A-432-24-B28
FN- 35A-432-24-Y28
Lumen/M2
3921
3921
3921
3921
4220
4942
4942
4942
4942
1400
3900
1140
1330
CRICCT/ Color
2425-2580K
2645-2800K
2850-3025K
3270-3545K
3840-4060K
4830-5095K
5400-5800K
6260-6680K
7836-9000K
620-625nm
520-525nm
465-470nm
594-596nm
80+, 90+
80+, 90+
80+, 90+
80+, 90+
80+, 90+
80+, 90+
80+, 90+
80+, 90+
80+
-
-
-
-
FN- 35A-432-24-65K28
BLUEVIEW ELEC-OPTIC TECH CO.,LTD
Add: No.1000, Section 2, 2nd Konggang Road, Southwest
Aviation Industrial Development Zone, Chengdu,Sichuan, China.
Zip code: 610207